
POS TEAM TEMPO ATLETA 1 ATLETA 2

1 Atletica Iriense 14:11,8 Atzori Gian Luca Cremonte Giovanni

2 Mista Atletica Varazze - Atletica Arcobaleno 14:59,0 Mieres Mario Mieres Nicholas

3 San Carlo Cese 15:10,5 Righetti Ottonello

4 Atletica Savoia 15:23,4 Decol Armellin

5 Solvay Solexis 15:34,8 Urso Donato Torta Claudio

6 Brancaleone Asti 15:36,2 Cavalieri Bellone Roberto

7 Pasotti Broni 15:47,8 Castelli Bigatto

8 Atletica Novese 15:56,5 Tomaghelli Gianni Orlando Massimo

9 Atletica Novese 16:00,3 Cavanna Dario Binasco

10 Atletica Iriense 16:09,9 Pissini Roberto Riva Massimo

11 Atletica Varazze 16:10,7 Galatini Massimo Maccioni Virna

12 Podistica Valpolcevera 16:20,4 Gualdi M. Gualdi Simone

13 Vittorio Alfieri Asti 16:30,3 Nettini Giuseppe Cipolla Franco

14 Atletica Varazze 16:34,1 Ramorino Corrado Mathiu Amalia

15 Mista Polisportiva Cornigliano 79 - Podistica Valpolcevera 16:35,8 Facco Geraci Gaetano

16 Atletica Novese 16:42,1 Multedo Franco Mascolo Diodato

17 Atletica Varazze 16:52,6 Bossi Didimo

18 Vittorio Alfieri Asti 17:03,4 Matrone Nettini

19 Mista Atletica Novese - Atletica Varazze 17:08,3 Berrino Stefano Astaldi Silvio

20 Delta Spedizioni Genova 17:14,6 Roma Romano Rebora Michela

21 Podistica Peralto 17:19,0 Rivarola Seriolo Angelo

22 Solvay Solexis 17:19,6 Guzzo Fausto Fara Claudio

23 Mista Boggeri Arquata - Atletica Novese 17:27,0 Bulich Mauro Chiarello Roberto

24 San Martino 17:37,3 Giorgi Lorenzo Gorla Lucia

25 Delta Spedizioni 17:40,7 Oberti Cazzulo

26 Atletica Novese 17:42,4 Gattorna Ennio Pinna Alberto

27 JuniorAtletica 17:46,3 Spina Alberto Scarrone Laura

28 Atletica Pavese 17:48,8 Albertini Andrea Menesini Arianna

29 Delta Spedizioni 18:17,9 Magnolfi Gesmundo

30 Maratoneti Genovesi 18:23,6 Vassallo Claudio Mascetra Umberto
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31 Atletica Pavese 18:27,3 Tempesta Gianni Celasco Maria Luisa

32 Mista Atletica Novese - Atletica Pavese 18:29,7 Cavanna Giovanni Negri Roberto

33 Atletica Varazze 18:32,7 Scaramucci Susanna Zannon Stefania

34 Solvay Solexis 18:41,0 Buono Carbone

35 Mista Gruppo Città di Genova - Road Runners Club Milano 18:46,6 Cavalleri Michele Sasso

36 Atletica Ovadese Ormig 19:35,1 Belloni Giorgio De Lucia Giuseppe

37 Atletica Novese 20:02,1 Zanellato Patrizia Bertocchi Daniela

38 Atletica Novese 20:24,6 Pavese Camillo Cabella Ezio

39 Atletica Iriense 20:56,7 Viola Barbara Vidali Enrica

40 AVIS Pavia 21:11,8 Capuzzo Roberto De Micheli Gianna

41 Polisportiva Cornigliano 79 22:25,2 Poggi Clara Peet Tracy

Atletica Varazze 18:32,7 Scaramucci Susan Zannon Stefania

Atletica Novese 20:02,1 Zanellato Patrizia Bertocchi Daniela

Atletica Iriense 20:56,7 Viola Barbara Vidali Enrica

Polisportiva Cornigliano 79 22:25,2 Poggi Clara Peet Tracy

TEAM TEMPO ATLETA 1 ATLETA 2

Atletica Varazze 16:10,7 Galatini Massimo Maccioni Virna

Atletica Varazze 16:34,1 Ramorino Corrado Mathiu Amalia

Delta Spedizioni 17:14,6 Roma Romano Rebora Michela

San Martino 17:37,3 Giorgi Lorenzo Gorla Lucia

Delta Spedizioni 17:40,7 Oberti Cazzulo

JuniorAtletica 17:46,3 Spina Alberto Scarrone Laura

Atletica Pavese 17:48,8 Albertini Andrea Menesini Arianna

Delta Spedizioni 18:17,9 Magnolfi Gesmundo

Atletica Pavese 18:27,3 Tempesta Gianni Celasco Maria L

STAFFETTA 2 x 5000 METRI A CAMBI LIBERI, SQUADRE FEMMINILI

STAFFETTA 2 x 5000 METRI A CAMBI LIBERI, MISTE 



AVIS Pavia 21:11,8 Capuzzo Roberto De Micheli Gianna

TEAM TEMPO ATLETA 1 ATLETA 2

Mista Atletica Varazze - Atletica Arcobaleno 14:59,0 Mieres Mario Mieres Nicholas

STAFFETTA 2 x 5000 METRI A CAMBI LIBERI, PADRE/FIGLIO 


